
Kerala State Film Development Corporation
Vazhuthacaud, Thiruvananthapuram

2022-23 Women & SC/ST Film Directors' Orientation Class

*PROGRAMME SCHEDULE

Venue

DAY 1,  FEBRUARY 28 _TUESDAY_08:00 AM TO 09:00 PM

DAY 2,  MARCH 01 _WEDNESDAY_08:00 AM TO 08:40 PM

: Head Office, KSFDC, Chalachithra Kalabhavan, Vazhuthacaud

08:00 AM to 08:30 AM Candidates' Registration 30 Min -

08:30 AM to 10:34 AM Film Screening : Nishiddho 124 Min (@ Kalabhavan Theatre)

10:34 AM to 11:00 PM 26 Min -

11:00 AM to 11:30 AM Welcome Speach by M.D. and Self
introduction of Candidates 30 Min Smt. N. Maya IFS

11:30 AM to 12:30 PM Lecture on Screenwriting 60 Min Sri. Shambhu Purushothaman

12:30 PM to 01:30 PM Lecture on Art Direction and
Production Design 60 Min Sri. Akhil Ravi Padmini

01:30 PM to 02:30 PM Lunch Break 60 Min -
02:30 PM to 03:30 PM Lecture on Cinematography 60 Min Sri. Alagappan N.

03:30 PM to 03:45 PM 15 Min -

03:45 PM to 04:25 PM Lecture on Film Production 40 Min Sri. Rajaputra Ranjith

04:25 PM to 04:30 PM 05 Min -

04:30 PM to 05:48 PM Film Screening : B32 to 44 108 Min (@ Kalabhavan Theater)

05:48 PM to 06:00 PM 12 Min -

06:00 PM to 07:00 PM Lecture on Film Direction 60 Min Sri. Sunny Joseph

08:00 AM to 10:04 AM Film Screening : Divorce 124 Min (@ Kalabhavan Theater)

10:04 AM to 10:30 AM 26 Min -

10:30 AM to 11:30 AM Lecture on Sound Recording and
Design 60 Min Sri. Radhakrishnan S.

11:30 AM to 12:30 PM Lecture on Music in Film 60 Min Sri. Dawn Vincent

12:30 PM to 01:30 PM Lecture on Film Editing 60 Min Sri. Anzar Chennatt

01:30 PM to 02:30 PM 60 Min -

02:30 PM to 04:00 PM Master Class 90 Min Sri. Shaji N Karun

04:00 PM to 04:30 PM 30 Min -

4:30 PM Film Screening : Nila 95 Min (@ Kalabhavan Theater)

* Subjected  to the availabilities of theatre timings

1. Laptop (Minimum req: 2 GB RAM, Windows 8 OS, Free 10 GB Hard disk space)
2. Head phone
3. Audacity Audio Software
4. Personal Mobile hotspot with minimum 2 GB data balance
5. Still Camera
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